
Preferred Vendors 

Revel Wedding Co.           602.509.3467        revelweddingco.com 

Shannon Smith Events     602.882.5589       shannonsmithevents.com  

Outstanding Occasions    480.478.0079      outstanding-occasions.com 

Some Like it Classic          480.415.6820        somelikeitclassic.com 

Details, Darling              602.448.2430        detailsdarling.com 

Imoni Events                      480.254.0555        imonievents.com 

 

WEDDING PLANNERS 

PHOTOGRAPHERS 

VIDEOGRAPHERS & PHOTO BOOTHS 

Love Story Films           928.595.2979     yourlovestoryfilms.com 

Vision & Love                         visionandlove.com 

The FotoBooth Bus      602.320.9532      thefotoboothbus.com 

FLORAL, DÉCOR & RENTALS 

CAKES & SWEETS 

Ruze Cake House      480.946.3599      ruzecakehouse.com 

a Bakeshop                602.274.2253      abakeshop.com 

SPECIALTY LINEN 

BBJ La Tavola             480.421.2333      bbjlatavola.com 

DJ SERVICES 

LUX Florist                         602.707.6295     luxweddingflorist.com 

Carte Blanche Design      602.703.9411     designbycarteblanche.com 

Mint Green Design          480.273.3297      info@mintgreendesignaz.com 

Prim Rentals                     480.550.0494       primrentals.com 

Event Rents                      602.516.1000       eventrents.com 

BANDS 

ACOUSTIC MUSIC 

Elyse Hall Photography              480.206.4620       elysehall.com 

Daniel Kim Photography            480.745.0554     danielkimphoto.com 

Pinkerton Photography              623.703.1877     pinkertonphoto.com 

Marisa Belle Photography         602.421.7757     marisabellephotography.com 

Rachael Koscica Photography   480.444.6571   rachaelkoscicaphotography.com 

Mary Claire Photography                                        maryclaire-photography.com 

Rachel Solomon  Photography   602.690.2366    rachel-solomon.com 

Groove Mobile                         480.227.5507     groovemobiledjs.com 

JH Soundscapes                        480.584.2501      jhsoundscapes.com 

Desert House Productions    602.790.2241    deserthouseproductions.com 

Lucky Devils Band             323.538.1122       luckydevilsband.com 

The Instant Classics          480.694.2621       theinstantclassics.com 

JJ’s Band                              480.234.4314       thejjsband.com 

Sarah Vanell                         520.485.8586     sarahvanell.com 

Sweetwater Strings            480.388.2977     sweetwaterstrings.com 
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